
BUDGET  AMENDMENT REQUEST/CORRECTION
2024/2025

Department Utilities Operations & Wastewater Capital Date 9/9/2025 Amendment # 2025-147

CURRENT DEBIT CREDIT REVISED
Account # Account Description Budget Budget Amt     Explanation for Request

41070945819100413 Transfer to Utilities Wastewater -                               8,500.00                8,500.00                     Request to transfer funds from Utilities Operations for 

41070945363100000 Professional Services 129,000.00                  8,500.00               120,500.00                 increased CEI costs for Lift Station 21 project.

41371095353100000 Engineering 38,790.00                    8,500.00                47,290.00                   

41300003810000410 Transfer from Utilities Operations -                               8,500.00               8,500.00                     

Column TOTALS 17,000.00              17,000.00             -$                                                                                                   

APPROVALS  

Board Chairman  Date: 9/9/2025
 

County Administrator  Date: 9/9/2025
 

Finance Director Date: 9/9/2025

Budget Coordinator Date: 9/9/2025

Entered By  Date: 9/9/2025

ATTACHM
EN

T     3


	Budget Amendment

